YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1975 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 22nd - 23rd February 2011

You

What the world thinks

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con | Lab Lib Con | Lab Lib Male | Female |18-24(25-39]|40-59| 60+ | ABC1|C2DE|London Rest of | Midlands North | Scotland
Dem Dem South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 1975 | 567 | 686 | 155 | 605 | 540 | 413 | 959 1016 | 239 | 508 | 674 | 554 | 1125 | 850 251 637 419 482 170
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
As you may be aware, many local authorities have
been making cuts to their library services as a
result of the measures to reduce the
government's deficit. Which of the following best
reflects your view?
Libraries provide an important service, and local
councils should protect their funding and make cuts 51 43 57 48 | 45 60 56 50 52 46 46 53 56 51 52 58 46 54 53 49
elsewhere
Libraries are a lower priority than many other local
council services and realistically it is right they should 36 50 31 42| 45 29 35 39 33 38 37 36 36 39 33 27 42 37 32 38
bear some of the cuts
Neither 7 5 8 9 6 8 5 7 7 5 9 8 6 7 8 11 6 6 8 9
Don't know 5 2 4 1 4 4 3 3 7 11 8 3 2 4 7 5 5 3 7 4
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